

Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

2.5.5 Exam status of automation

Name of file	Link
Minutes of 59 th academic board meeting	View Document
Minutes of 61 st academic board meeting	View Document
Minutes of 63 rd academic board meeting	View Document
Annual Report 2018-19	View Document
Annual Report 2019-20	View Document
Annual Report 2020-21	View Document
Annual Report 2021-22	View Document
Annual Report 2022-23	<u>View Document</u>

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM
Executive Registrar
SGPGIMS,Lucknow